GREAT FUTURES START H

Board of Directors

Board Member

Contact Information

Michael Swensen, Chairman

45 Heritage Crossing Circleville, NY 10919
H- (845) 361-1128 C- (845) 283-4492
michaels@lyacpas.com

Tony Morino, Vice Chair

26 Euclid Ave. Middletown, NY
845-343-1209
tmorino@advertisingandpr.com

Mike Fiynn, Treasurer

6 Anna Court Middletown, NY 10941
H- (845) 695-1657 C- (845) 548-7112
milynn@mtb.com

Hon. Sharon Jankiewicz, Secretary

442 Wolf Lake Rd. Rock Hill, NY 12775
H- (845) 794-6877 C- (845) 665-9216
sharonj@warwick.net

Paul Anderson-Winchell, Immediate Past
President

2 Linda Lane Bloomingburg, 12721
H- (845) 733-5777 C- (914) 497-9945
pandersonwinchell@gracecommunitycenter.org

Stephen Plain, Past President

12 Denton Avenue Middletown, NY 10941
H- (845) 692-2748 C- (845) 239-3298
Splain@ufpacpas.com

Hon. Michael Paduch

Scotchtown Collabar Rd. Middletown, NY
10941
H- (845) 692-0593 C- (845) 401-5024
mrpaduch@citlink.net

Lori Rubinstein

PO Box 414, Rock Hill, NY 12775
(845) 866-7587
lorirubinstein@aol.com

Karen Fisher

PO Box 316, Kenoza Lake, NY 12750
H- (845) 482-3636 C- (845) 798-3636
karen@fishermears.com

Gary Armida 246 Guinea Hill Road Newburgh, NY 12550
845-625-7705
armig@hvicu.org
Chrissy Schiff 55 Old Monticello Rd.; Ferndale, NY 12734
chrissyschiff@yahoo.com

James J. Hanson

81 Vincent Lane, Stone Ridge, NY 12484
H- (845) 687-6337 C- (850) 377-5410
ithanson328@yahoo.com

PO Box 14

Circleville, NY 10919
Phone: 845-342-8833
Fax: 845-342-3836
www.bgcorange.org

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF TOWN OF WALLKILL INC,

Serving the Communities of Falisburg, Liberty, Monticello,
Pine Bush & Town of Wallkill




